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FIS TD

REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

lst RUN
COじRSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

SATO Naoya          [」PN]
NAKAMURA  Koudai    [」 PN]
WATANABE Mioto      [」PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]
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MATSUMOTO Kazuya

KOEN Gaku

ITACAKI Taro

WATANABE Kazuhiko   [」 PN]
NAKAMURA  Koudai   [JPN]
WATANABE Mioto      [」 PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]

MEN SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA
[」PN]       NAME OF COURSE

[」PN]       START
FINISH

[」PN] VERTICAL DROP
FIS― HOMOLOG. No.

2016 World Cup Course
1055m
910m
145m

l1680/03/15

NUMBER OF GATES   51(50) START TIME       10:46
WEATHER        Snow      SNOW              Soft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -4R3 / -2R3

Nし BヽER OF GATES   52(50)
WEATHER      Cloudy
START/FINISH TEMP.
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COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――――――――――一 YEAR OF
SURNAME+NAME                        NAT  BIRTH
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2nd
TOTAL
TIME

l:37.70
1:39.12
1:39.45
1:39.52
1:41.97
1:42.10
1:42.27
1:43.31

1:43.91

1:44.34
1:46.22
1:46.63
1:46.86
1:49.32
1:50.68

F=730
RACE
POINT

O.00
10.61
13.08
13.60
31.90
32.88
34.15
41.92
46.40
49.61
63.66
66.72
68.44
86.82
96.98

SM8/   1

OGじMA Kensuke
MORITA Go
MANABE Shinnosuke
KANAZAWA Taku
SAITO Takahiko
WAKAI Kensei
NOZAKI Hyuga
HAYAKAWA Tetsuhiko
SUDA Yoshimori
KUREBAYASHI Ryoga
OISHI Fuma
SCHWARZ Robin
KOBAYASHI Syutarou
KUROSじ Yuki
NAGUMO Toshinari

」PN

JPN
」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN
CAN

」PN

」PN

」PN

09
09
10

10

09
09
10

09
09
09
10

10

09
10

10

47.12    50.58
48.50    50.62
48.83    50.62
48.14    51.38
49.63    52.34
50.22    51.88
49.35    52.92
50.67    52.64
50.76    5315
52.73    51.61
52.80    53.42
51.55   55.08
52.30    54.56
54.57   54.75
54.27   56.41
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ＬＰ COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――――――――――一 YEAR OF
SURNAME+NAME                       NAT  BIRTH

TANAKA Ryousuke
YAilIAGUCHI Reon
Bayasgalan Sukhbat
Byambasuren Tungalagsaik
SEKI Raishi
IGUTI Kouya
HOU Sheng― Wei
HARVEY Rylan

[lst RUN]

[lst RUN]
TONG Ayrton
DUNPHY Zack
SEINO Toma

[lst RllN]

START   [lst RUN]

[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
SHIMIZU Taishi
KIKUCHI Naoki
SATOU Sa」 1

[2nd RUN]

START   [2nd RUN]

56.17  1:5160    103.86
5609  1:52.63    111.55
58.52  1:53.41     117.38
57.64  1:53.71     119.62
5674  1:54.43    125.00
5757  1:55.36    131.95
1:01.40  2:00.84    172.90
1:01.66  2:02.67    186.57

TIME
lst Rし N

55.43
56.54
54.89
5607
57.69
57.79
59.44
1:01.01

TIME
2nd RUN

F=730
TOTAL      RACE
TIME     POINT
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26
27
8

3

28
22
6

9

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
4
5

14

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED T0

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
13            1
19            1
24           1

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO
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FIS TD  MATSじ MOTO Kazuya
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ゴール ドウイン FISユース ジャパンカップ 2025
GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH 」APANCUP 2025

U16

ジュリー

技術代表

主審

競技委員長

1本 目
コースセッター

前走者 ―A―

前走者 ―B―
前走者 ―C―

旗門数
天候

松本 和也

高園 学

板垣 太郎

渡辺 一彦

中村 晃大

渡辺 弥音
HO Min― Ray

2本目
コースセッター

前走者 ―A―
前走者 ―B―
前走者 ―C―

佐藤 直也
中村 晃大
渡辺 弥音
HO Min― Ray

[北海道 ]
[長野]
[群馬 ]
[TPE]

男子 回転

公式成績表

テクニカルデータ
[群馬]   コース名

[新潟]  スター ト地点
フィニッシュ地点

[山形]  標高差
ホモログーションNo.

(日 本人のみ )

2016ワールト
゛
カッフ
°
アルハ
°
ンコース

1055m
910m
145m

SA」 07-SL-143/05

[群馬 ]
[長野 ]
[群馬 ]
[TPE]

51(50)
壼

スター ト時間
雪質

10:46   旗門数   52(50)  スター ト時間   13:48
ソフト   天候    くもり   雪質      ソフト
/-2℃   スター ト/フ ィニッシュ気温     -4℃ /-2℃スタート/フ ィニッシュ気温 -4R3

服謝立 スタート   コード
No       No

l    1 03024002
2   11 03025802
3   12 03025350
4   10 03026613
5   16 03025948
6   17 03025836
7    7 03026922
8   15 03024771
9   18 03023877
10   21 03026261
11   23 03026705
12   20 03026070
13   29 03025622
14   25 03025676
15   26 03024631

東京   小平第四中学校
Jヒ沼毎匈重   本L劇晃SS PRODUCTSス キーチー

長野   松川中学校
北海道  玉越ストリームレーシング
山形   米沢市立第四中学校
新潟   松代中学校
東京   霞台中学校
埼玉  西武文理高
群馬   ぐんま国際アカテ

゛
ミー中等

東京   高井戸中学校
東京   和泉中学校
新潟   東小千谷中学校
埼玉  立教新座中学校
新潟   塩沢中学校
神奈川  川崎市立宮崎中学校

列尼あた星争   ―――――――――――――――――

氏名      県 名  所 属 名
1本 目
時  間

47.12
4850
48.83
48.14
49.63
50.22
49.35
50.67
5076
52.73
52.80
5230
54.57
5427
55.43

5058
5062
50.62
51.38
52.34
5188
52.92
52.64
53.15
51.61
53.42
5456
54.75
5641
56.17

F=730
レー ス

ポイン ト

0.00
10.61

13.08
13.60
31.90
32.88
34.15
41.92
46.40
49.61
63.66
68.44
86.82
9698
10386

計
間

合
時

日
間
本２
時

小熊 健祐
森田 毅
員鍋 親ノ介
金沢 拓
齋藤 孝彦
若井 謙成
野峙 日向
早川 徹彦
須田 喜森
紅林 涼雅
大石 楓真
小林 柊太朗
黒須 悠希
南雲 禾J成
田中 遼介

0281            SM8/   120250221/苗 場スキー場
DATA PROCESSING by S E I K O TIMING by S E I KO
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ゴール ドウイン FIS
GOLDWIN FIS

ユース ジャパンカップ 2025

YOUTH JAPANCUP 2025

U16

順位  スタート   コード
No       No

16   27 03024208
17   28 03025248
18   22 03026170

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
14 03025783

DISQUALIFIED

F=730

競七に者   ―――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――- 1本 目    2本 [ヨ    合  計   レース
氏名      県 名  所 属 名        時 間  時 間  時 間 ポイン ト

山ロ ネL恩    神奈り‖  k―power             56.54  56.09 1:52.63  111.55
勢木 来志    鳥取   鳥取市立湖東中学校     57.69  56.74 1:54.43 125.00
井口 違也    新潟   広神中学校           57.79  57.57 1:55.36 131.95

[lst RUN]

[lst RUN]
清野 冬真    山形

NOT PERMITTED TO START

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
1303025851 清水 大嗣
1903026954 菊地 尚樹
2403025022 佐藤 沙是

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED TO START

[lst RUN]

[lst RUN]

[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
北海道
東京

新潟

[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]

鶴岡市立朝 日中学校

0

0

0

3

ヨ三走虔ストリーム レーシンク
゛

ドルトン東京学園中等部
小出中学校

０

　

　

０

技術代表 松本 不口也

0281            SM8/  2202502-21/苗 場スキー場                           0281      SM8/ 2
DATA PROCESSING by S E I K O TIMING by S E I KO
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ゴール ドウイン FISユース
2025 GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH

U16

ジャパンカップ

」APANCUP 2025

男子 回転
ペナルティーポイント計算表 (日 本人のみ )

フィニッシュ時の上位 10名

103024002 /卜 熊 健祐
1103025802 森田 毅
1203025350 員鍋 親ノ介
1003026613 金沢 拓
1603025948 齋藤 孝彦
1703025836 若井 謙成
703026922 野峙 日向
1503024771 早川 徹彦
1803023877 須田 喜森
2103026261 紅林 涼雅

スター ト時点の上位 5名

県 名  所 属 名

東京   小平第四中学校
Jヒ刊写樋童   本LittSS PRODUCTSス キーチー

長野   松川中学校
北海道  玉越ストリームレーシンク

゛

山形   米沢市立第四中学校
新潟   松代中学校
東京   霞台中学校
埼玉   西武文理高
群馬   ぐんま国際アカデミー中等
東京   高井戸中学校

順位 スタート
No

コード 競技者
No 氏名

コード 競技者
No 氏名

SAJ
ポ イ ン ト

54.03
50.31
84.92
72.34
85.23
100.96
120.31
99.85
117.69
78.11

上位 5
ポイント

54.03
50.31
84.92
72.34

レー ス

ポイ ン ト

0.00
10.61
13.08
13.60

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Ｌ
ド
　
０

一

Ｎ

ス技
果
競
結

2 1103025802 森田 毅
1  103024002 小熊 健祐
4 1003026613 金沢 拓
10 2103026261 紅林 涼雅
3 1203025350 員鍋 親ノ介

県 名  所 属 名

Jヒ消与範自   本LittSS PRODUCTSス キーチー

東京   小平第四中学校
北海道  玉越ストリームレーシンク

゛

東京   高井戸中学校
長野   松川中学校

SAJ
ポイン ト

50.31
54.03
72.34
78.11
84.92

339.71
339.71

59.252

59.25
59.25
59.25

78.11 49.61

86.90

合計
スター ト時点のポイン ト上位 5名 (B)

フィニッシュ時の上位 10名 のポイン ト上位 5名 (A)
該当選手のレースポイン ト (C)

ペナルティ計算 (A+B― C)/10=〉

四捨五入
ペナルティ計算値
適用ペナルティ

開 Ю24ハ7ズプズ ′技術代表  松本 禾口也

0281            SM9/  12025-02-21/苗場スキー場

DATA PROCESSING by S E I KO
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Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine

To accompany the TD report please transmit immediately only as XML and NOT as PDF or NOT in paper format to FlS.
One timing report required for each codex.

Naeba

JPN

Category
Competltlon Slalom (SL)

2025

1219
Eventname GOLDVVIN FIS YOUTH   Gender Men

」APANCUP 2025

210225 Natlonal race code 0281

T:M:NG DEViCES Brand/Company Mode: Seria:No Homologatlon No

System A Timer (at finish) SEIKO OT-400 301595 SE1 002T ll

System B Timer (at finish) SEIKO OT-400 301821 SE1002T ll

Timer A Startlif used)

TImer B Start(if uSed)

Start Devlce SEIKO SG900 SEI S93 14

Fin:sh Ce‖ A SEIKO PBU-1000 1011 SEI L99 16

Finish Ce‖ B SEIKO PBU-900 1008 SEI L98 16

Photo Finish A

Photo Finish B

rlMING SUPPORT DEV:CES Brand/Company Mode! Specifications

Video finish

Result software Software company Software name/version

SEIKO 530

Connection to start System A System B Voice connection

Cable Cable 3ab!e

SYNCHRON:ZATiON System A
(at finish)

System B
(at finish)

Hand

Syncronization tlme 09:00:OC

Svncronlzatlon confl rmatlon 09101:07862 09:01:07.862

T:M‖ NG lst Run 2nd Run

肥:悪憾朧踏さ3朧認出∬嗣露
precision Ofthe um ng dev ce

System A System B Hand System A System B Hand

Start TOD First 10:46:33732 10:46:33731 10146:33636 13148:05911 13:4810591C 13:48:05892

Finish TOD First 10:47:20854 10:47:20863 10:47:20858 13:49107574 13:49107570 13:49:0749〔

Net TIme System A′ BIB Firsl 00:47.121 1 01:01661

Start TOD Last 11:02:1754〔 11:02:1754C 11102:17651 14:04:29550 14:04:29551 14:04:29578

Finish TOD Last 11:03:12121 11:03:12138 11:03:12114 14:05:20132 14:05:20071 14:05:20042

Net Tlme System Aノ BiB Last 00:54.571 29 00:50.581   1

Net Time System A′ B:B Best 00:47121   1 00:50.581 1

all results from A? Yes X

that the tlmlng and calculatlons of thls event adhered to the FIS rules.

Name/Nation Kazuya Matsumoto (JPN)

TD Number 1180

Name/Nation KAISE Yoshio (JPN)
・elephone   090‐3403-6170

j-kaise@topaz.ocn.ne.jp
ation KUMAGAI Takeshi(」 PN)

takeshi.kumagai@gmail.com

run 1 run 2

Created at 2025-02-21 16:11:10(6.6.1) page 1 of 1 Timing Report version used 6.6,1


